Time
9:29

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

11:30

SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT MEETING
November 12, 2016

Topic
Welcome

1530 3" St Special
Exception Application

Steve’s Market Project
N. Cap & Hanover
Zoning Change Request

DDOT Follow Up

Adjournment

NEXT SMD MEETING:

Dunbar SHS

AGENDA

Presenter
Bradley A. Thomas
-Commissioner, ANC5EQ5

Mark Cerny
-Architect-BNY Development

Vijay Doddi
-Owner/Developer

Shane Dettman
-N. Cap. Hospitality, LLC/Holland & Knight

Rodney Foxworth
-District Department of Transportation

Bradley A. Thomas
Commissioner, ANC5EQ5

TBD - Happy Holidays



