

SINGLE MEMBER DISTRICT MEETING  
November 12, 2016  
Dunbar SHS

**AGENDA**

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Presenter</u>
9:29	Welcome	Bradley A. Thomas -Commissioner, ANC5E05
9:30	1530 3 <sup>rd</sup> St Special Exception Application	Mark Cerny -Architect-BNY Development
9:45	Steve's Market Project	Vijay Doddi -Owner/Developer
10:00	N. Cap & Hanover Zoning Change Request	Shane Dettman -N. Cap. Hospitality, LLC/Holland & Knight
10:15	DDOT Follow Up	Rodney Foxworth -District Department of Transportation
11:30	Adjournment	Bradley A. Thomas Commissioner, ANC5E05

NEXT SMD MEETING: **TBD - Happy Holidays**